Aperol Spritz
Bellini

BEVERAGES

Caipiroska
Gimlet
Martini(s)
Margarita
Negroni
Glass
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, Champagne, France, NV 350
Taittinger, Prestige Rosé Brut, Champagne, France, NV
Maschio, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Millesimato, 150
Veneto, Italy, NV
Glass
Domaine Schlumberger, Les Princes Abbés, Riesling, Alsace, France 150
Catena, Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina 180
Antica, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, USA 240
Glass
Chateau d’Esclans, The Pale Rosé, Grenache, Provence, France 160
Glass
Cantine Leonardo da Vinci, Rocca di Cesena, 150
Shiraz & Sangiovese, Romagna, Italy
Antigal UNO , Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 160
Mouton Cadet, Héritage, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc, 160
Bordeaux, France
Wild Rock, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 210
Glass
Dow’s Fine Tawny Port, Touriga Nacional, Porto, Portugal 210

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR 1SO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

165
185
185
185
175
185
185

Bottle
2,100
2,700

900

Bottle
750
900

1,200

Bottle
800

Bottle
750

800
800

1,050

Bottle
1,200



Domain Chandon, Brut, Yara Valley, Australia
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve, France
Billecart-Salmon, Blanc De Blancs, France

Shaw + Smith, Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016
Moss Wood, Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia, 2020
Louis Latour, Chardonnay, Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc,
Cote de Beaune, France, 2019

Shaw + Smith, Shiraz, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016
Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain, 2019
Torbreck, The Factor, Shiraz, Barrosa Valley, Australia, 2005

Aloe Vera Green
Sencha, aloe vera pulp, osmanthus essence

The Passion Show
Sencha, passion fruit, Yakult, lemonade

Energizer
Peach, orange, pineapple, blooming chia seed

Fresh Juices
Orange | Pineapple | Apple | Watermelon | Carrot
Honeydew

Green Detox
Green apple, cucumber, mint, lemon, celery

Old But Gold

Orange, carrot, turmeric, ginger, lemon

Park Smoothies
Banana | Blueberry | Strawberry | Peach | Lychee | Mix berries

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR 1SO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

Bottle
1,400
2,700
7,300

Bottle
1,800
2,700
4,100

Bottle
2,100
4,900
6,400

90

90

90

80

90

90

90



Lemon Iced Tea

Earl grey tea, lemon cordial

Lychee Iced Tea

Black ceylon tea, lychee essence

Peach Iced Tea

Black ceylon tea, peach essence

Coconut

Darjeeling tea, fresh coconut water, coconut syrup, lemon juice

Still Sparkling

Aqua Reflection 380 ml 60 Aqua Reflection 380 ml
Aqua Reflection 750 ml 80 Aqua Reflection 750 ml
Acqua Panna 500 ml 105 S. Pellegrino 750 ml
Acqua Panna 750 ml 135

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Sprite

Red Bull

Ristretto
Espresso
Coftee
Latte
Cappuccino

Park Hyatt Jakarta follows Nespresso’s ‘1oing is Everything’ sustainability campaign,

which means the aluminum of the capsules is recycled and the co tfee grounds are composted to grow new co ffee beans.

Butterscotch Latte (Hot / Iced)

Espresso, fresh milk, homemade whipped butterscotch sauce
Coffee Brulee (Hot)
Espresso, fresh milk, brown sugar spice, milk foam brulee

Strong Breakfast
Earl Grey
Sencha de Chine
Jasmine
Pinacolada
Green Mint
Chamomile

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED

AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR 1SO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

90

90

90

90

60
80
135

60
60
60
70

50
60
70
70
70

75

75

85
85
85
85
85
85

85



Whiskey
Ballantine’s (17 yrs), Scotland
Bulleit Rye, America

Jameson Triple Distilled Irish Whiskey, Ireland

Rum

Angostura 1824, Trinidad & Tobago
Plantation 3 Stars, Caribbean Island

Liqueur
Averna, ltaly
Fernet-Branca, Italy

Tequila
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico
Machetazo Espadin, Mexico

Gin
Bottega Bacur, Italy
Monkey 47, Germany

Vodka
Reyka, Iceland
Ketel One, Netherlands

Beer

Kura - Kura Island Ale, Indonesia
[OI Tropical Neipa, Indonesia
Bintang, Indonesia

Heineken, Netherlands

45 ml
240

165
165

45 ml
165
165

45 ml
135
135

45 ml
165

165

45 ml
165
220

45 ml
175
165

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR 1SO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

By Bottle
3,600
2,475
1,800

By Bottle
2,640
2,475

By Bottle
2,025
2,025

By Bottle
2,640

2,640

By Bottle
1,815
2,500

By Bottle
2,625
2,475

130
130
75
85



