

APERITIVO	
Aperol Spritz	165
Bellini	185
Caipiroska	185
Gimlet	185
Martini(s)	175
Margarita	185
Negroni	185
-	

# PARK SELECTION

<b>CHAMPAGNE &amp; SPARKLING WINE</b> Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, Champagne, France, NV Taittinger, Prestige Rosé Brut, Champagne, France, NV	Glass 350	Bottle 2,100 2,700
Maschio, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Millesimato, Veneto, Italy, NV	150	900
WHITE WINE Domaine Schlumberger, Les Princes Abbés, Riesling, Alsace, France Catena, Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina Antica, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, USA	Glass 150 180 240	Bottle 750 900 1,200
<b>ROSÉ WINE</b> Château d'Esclans, The Pale Rosé, Grenache, Provence, France	Glass 160	Bottle 800
<b>RED WINE</b> Cantine Leonardo da Vinci, Rocca di Cesena, Shiraz & Sangiovese, Romagna, Italy Antigal UNO , Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina Mouton Cadet, Héritage, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc,	Glass 150 160 160	Bottle 750 800 800
Bordeaux, France Wild Rock, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand	210	1,050
<b>PORT WINE</b> Dow's Fine Tawny Port, Touriga Nacional, Porto, Portugal	Glass 210	Bottle 1,200

# PARK CELLAR SELECTION

## **CHAMPAGNE**

CHAMPAGNE	Bottle
Domain Chandon, Brut, Yara Valley, Australia	1,400
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve, France	2,700
Billecart-Salmon, Blanc De Blancs, France	7,300
WHITE WINE Shaw + Smith, Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016 Moss Wood, Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia, 2020 Louis Latour, Chardonnay, Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc, Côte de Beaune, France, 2019	Bottle 1,800 2,700 4,100
<b>RED WINE</b>	Bottle
Shaw + Smith, Shiraz, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016	2,100
Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain, 2019	4,900
Torbreck, The Factor, Shiraz, Barrosa Valley, Australia, 2005	6,400

### PARK HYATT SIGNATURE REFRESHER

Aloe Vera Green Sencha, aloe vera pulp, osmanthus essence	90
The Passion Show	90
Sencha, passion fruit, Yakult, lemonade <b>Energizer</b> Peach, orange, pineapple, blooming chia seed	90
<b>Fresh Juices</b> Orange   Pineapple   Apple   Watermelon   Carrot Honeydew	80
<b>Green Detox</b> Green apple, cucumber, mint, lemon, celery	90
<b>Old But Gold</b> Orange, carrot, turmeric, ginger, lemon	90
<b>Park Smoothies</b> Banana   Blueberry   Strawberry   Peach   Lychee   Mix berries	90

### PARK HYATT SIGNATURE ICE TEAS

Lemon Iced Tea	90
Earl grey tea, lemon cordial	
Lychee Iced Tea	90
Black ceylon tea, lychee essence	
Peach Iced Tea	90
Black ceylon tea, peach essence	
<b>Coconut</b> Darjeeling tea, fresh coconut water, coconut syrup, lemon juice	90

#### WATER

Still		Sparkling	
Aqua Reflection 380 ml	60	Aqua Reflection 380 ml	60
Aqua Reflection 750 ml	80	Aqua Reflection 750 ml	80
Acqua Panna 500 ml	105	S. Pellegrino 750 ml	135
Acqua Panna 750 ml	135		

## NON ALCOHOLIC

Coca Cola	60
Coca Cola Zero	60
Sprite	60
Red Bull	70

#### **NESPRESSO COFFEE - SERVED HOT OR ICED**

Ristretto	50
Espresso	60
Coffee	70
Latte	70
Cappuccino	70

Park Hyatt Jakarta follows Nespresso's 'Doing is Everything' sustainability campaign,

which means the aluminum of the capsules is recycled and the co ffee grounds are composted to grow new co ffee beans.

#### SIGNATURE COFFEE SPECIALTIES

Butterscotch Latte (Hot / Iced)	75
Espresso, fresh milk, homemade whipped butterscotch sauce	
Coffee Brulee (Hot)	75
Espresso, fresh milk, brown sugar spice, milk foam brulee	

# DAMMANN FRÈRES LOOSE TEA

Strong Breakfast	
Earl Grey	85
Sencha de Chine	85
Jasmine	85
Pinacolada	85
Green Mint	85
	85
Chamomile	
	85

## **SPIRITS**

Whiskey	45 ml	By Bottle
Ballantine's (17 yrs), Scotland	240	3,600
Bulleit Rye, America	165	2,475
Jameson Triple Distilled Irish Whiskey, Ireland	165	1,800
Rum	45 ml	By Bottle
Angostura 1824, Trinidad & Tobago	165	2,640
Plantation 3 Stars, Caribbean Island	165	2,475
Liqueur	45 ml	By Bottle
Averna, Italy	135	2,025
Fernet-Branca, Italy	135	2,025
Tequila	45 ml	By Bottle
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico	165	2,640
Machetazo Espadin, Mexico	165	2,640
Gin	45 ml	By Bottle
Bottega Bacur, Italy	165	1,815
Monkey 47, Germany	220	2,500
Vodka	45 ml	By Bottle
Reyka, Iceland	175	2,625
Ketel One, Netherlands	165	2,475
Beer		
Kura - Kura Island Ale, Indonesia		130
IOI Tropical Neipa, Indonesia		130
Bintang, Indonesia		75
Heineken, Netherlands		85



BEVERAGES